OCEHHWE CTAPTbI 2019
Tomck, 20. - 21.9.2019

AuctaHuna 4
20.09.2019 - 11:51

Manbunkn, 50m bpacc

log poxaeHna 2010
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

Hopwmatms | pa3psg 9 +: 31.85 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 35.25 / Hopmatwus IIl pa3psag 9 +: 38.75 /
Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 45.25 / Hopmatus |l toH. pa3psg 9 +: 55.25 / Hopmatwus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:05.25

3annbiB1lun3l

CBEK/A, Huknta
MPOKOIMMEL, Butanuii
BEMPEB, Bnag,
AOHLUOB, Apocnas
MAKOBCKWW, Nles
NNOBUYVIKOB, Erop
MKOHHWMKOB, AaHun
MAPCAH, Erop
KAMPAHOB, Aptem
3NMYPOB, MaBen

o

O©CoO~NO UL WN PP

lop, poxaexusa

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Tomckasa ObnactHas Ciop
Tomckaa ObnacTtHasa Cuiop
Tomckaa ObnacTtHasa Cuiop
Tomckaa ObnacTtHasa Cuiop
Tomckaa ObnacTtHasa Cuiop
Tomckaa ObnacTtHasa Cuiop
Tomckasa ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckasa ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckasa ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckasa ObnactHas CLuop

1:07.87
1:01.32
1:02.44

2555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.60446

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region
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